Precinct
2
3B
7
AB
TOTAL

Precinct
2
3B
7
AB
TOTAL

Bradford County

Precinct by Precinct Election Results
Second Primary — October 3, 2000

County Commissioner — District 1
(Universal Primary Contest)

Herman Johnson
215
7
219
117
558

Bradford County

Precinct by Precinct Election Results
Second Primary — October 3, 2000

Voter Turnout

(Universal Primary Contest)

Voter Turnout Registered Voter
294 652
60 301
290 784
241
885 1731

Nora Thompson
77
53
70
124
324

Percentage
45%
20%
37%

51%



