Bradford County Precinct by Precinct Election Results Second Primary – October 3, 2000

County Commissioner – District 1 (Universal Primary Contest)

Precinct	Herman Johnson Nora Thompson		
2	215	77	
3B	7	53	
7	219	70	
AB	117	124	
TOTAL	558	324	

Bradford County Precinct by Precinct Election Results Second Primary – October 3, 2000

Voter Turnout

(Universal Primary Contest)

Precinct	Voter Turnout	Registered Voter	Percentage
2	294	652	45%
3B	60	301	20%
7	290	784	37%
AB	241		
TOTAL	885	1731	51%